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FLEET FEET
Running Club

WEST LAFAYETTE

Kalberer 4.25

Start: Flower bed by 5/3 Bank

1.
2.
3.

1.

Go RIGHT to Covington

RIGHT on Covington to Cumberland
LEFT at Cumberland to path at US-52
(do not cross over US-52)

RIGHT turn onto path and follow north
to Kalberer passing credit union
RIGHT on path at Kalberer and follow
to Cumberland Park path

RIGHT on Cumberland Park path
passing baseball fields, basketball
courts to Salisbury stoplight at
Cumberland

LEFT turn onto Cumberland to
Covington

RIGHT at Covington to CVS store by
frontage road

RIGHT turn onto frontage road to
Talbots store

Talbots store - Stop



